
Kuala Lumpur

7-12 Jul 2024

Kejohanan Para Memanah Kebangsaan 2024 Siri 2

Compound Women Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 544 AMIRA FIRDIANA Abd Wahab PP 108

8/ 234 KHAIRUNNISA Bt Johari KED 34

5/ 395 SITI NR AFRAH Pauzi KEL 102

4/ 417 SHARON a/p James KED 99

3/ 517 NORHASLINA SURIA Mohamed TER 98

6/ 290 ANNA MARIA A/P David PRK 109

7/ 267 ANIS HUMAIRAA Mohd Rasli PP 43

2/ 530 NURUL FARHA Binti Abdul Hamid PRK 78

AMIRA FIRDIANA AW (PP)

110

SITI NR AFRAH P (KEL)

92

ANNA MARIA AD (PRK)

103

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

84

AMIRA FIRDIANA AW (PP)

130

ANNA MARIA AD (PRK)

84

SITI NR AFRAH P (KEL)

84

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

117

GOLD

AMIRA FIRDIANA AW (PP)

SILVER

ANNA MARIA AD (PRK)

BRONZE

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

Final Rank
1 AMIRA FIRDIANA Abd Wahab PP
2 ANNA MARIA A/P David PRK
3 NURUL FARHA Binti Abdul Hamid PRK
4 SITI NR AFRAH Pauzi KEL
5 SHARON a/p James KED 99
6 NORHASLINA SURIA Mohamed TER 98
7 ANIS HUMAIRAA Mohd Rasli PP 43
8 KHAIRUNNISA Bt Johari KED 34
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Kuala Lumpur

7-12 Jul 2024

Kejohanan Para Memanah Kebangsaan 2024 Siri 2

Compound Women Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 544 AMIRA FIRDIANA Abd Wahab PP

-Bye-

9/ 0 NAZIRAH Md Noor PP 0  DNS

8/ 234 KHAIRUNNISA Bt Johari KED

5/ 395 SITI NR AFRAH Pauzi KEL

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 417 SHARON a/p James KED

3/ 517 NORHASLINA SURIA Mohamed TER

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 290 ANNA MARIA A/P David PRK

7/ 267 ANIS HUMAIRAA Mohd Rasli PP

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 530 NURUL FARHA Binti Abdul Hamid PRK

AMIRA FIRDIANA AW (PP)

108

KHAIRUNNISA BJ (KED)

34

SITI NR AFRAH P (KEL)

102

SHARON aJ (KED)

99

NORHASLINA SURIA M (TER)

98

ANNA MARIA AD (PRK)

109

ANIS HUMAIRAA MR (PP)

43

NURUL FARHA BAH (PRK)

78
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